Place: Usti nad Labem

Date: 22.2.2017

Organizer: AMK UL

SPCV 2017-01
Final — Group B

Race director: Ivan Hroch
Track name: Nezndmé draha

Pos. Name

1. Jiri Klepetko

2. LeoS Krainer
3. Didac Alfonso
4.  Jiri Pocekajlo
5. Ivan Hroch

6. Zdenek Zajicek
7. Vladimir Brada

Laps Pnl.
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Total

223.15

213.26

211.32

206.30

205.07

199.32

193.11



